

Errata and Explanations: Hooten, M.B., D.S.
Johnson, B.T. McClintock, and J.M. Morales
(2017). Animal Movement: Statistical Models
for Telemetry Data. Chapman and Hall /
CRC.

August 5, 2019

- Page 29, line 3: “Michigan” in the list of states appearing in Figure 2.5 should be “Wisconsin”.
- Page 207, line -3: Mean vector (0) should be bold (**0**) in $N(\mathbf{0}, \sigma^2 \mathbf{I})$.
- Page 217, equation 6.59: right hand side should read: $\sigma^2 \int_0^T \tilde{h}(t_1, \tau) \tilde{h}(t_2, \tau) d\tau$.